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Welcome & Introduction
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Nicola 
Di Cosmo Introductory Remarks

Edward 
WaNg 

'Cultural China' in the 
11th Century: The Role of 
History in the Neo-Confucian 
Movement

Randolph 
FoRD 

The Wars of Procopius 
and the Jinshu of Fan 
Xuanling: Historiographical 
Representations of 
Barbarian Political Identity 
under Reconstituted 
Empires

Chair: michael DRompp

1230 - 1330  Lunch

Western Europe
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Walter 
pohl 

Strategies of Identification 
in Early Medieval 
European Historiography

helmut 
REimitz 

The Long History of the 
Royal Frankish Annals: 
The Appropriation of 
Carolingian Court History 
in the Later 9th and 10th 
Century 

Chair: andreas FisChER

 1500-1530 Coffee
subject to change

     V I S C O M            OVERMODE            PRInCEtOn
U n i v e r s i t y  o f  P r i n c e t o n
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The Near East

1
5

3
0

 - 
1

7
0

0

michael  
Cook 

Iran and Islam:  
Two Historical Narratives

antoine 
BoRRut 

Court Astrologers and 
Historical Writing in Early 
Islam

Chair: Richard payNE

1700 - 1730  Coffee Break
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Conclusions &  
Final Discussion

HistoriograpHy  
& Identity  

around 1000 ce:  
China & theWest


